

Ct. Case No. 07/22  
Bhim Kumar and Anrs. Vs. Manni Kumar and Ors.

28.02.2025

Present : Ms. Suruchi Mittal (through VC), Sh. Mohit  
Kundalia and Sh. Shishir Sisodia (in person),  
Ld. Counsels for complainant.

At request, put up this matter for FP with connected  
State case FIR No.200/24 PS Jyoti Nagar on 26.04.2025.

(Vineet Kumar)  
ASJ-02/E-Court (Shahdara)  
KKD/Delhi/28.02.2025