

CT. CASE No. 7/2022
PS JYOTI NAGAR
BHIM KUMAR AND ANR
Vs. MANNI KUMAR AND
ORS

05.07.2025

Present : Complainant through VC.

Sh. Parmod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Put up with connected FIR No. 200/24 PS Jyoti
Nagar on 12.09.2025.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court (Shahdara)
KKD/Delhi/05.07.2025